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Paper Paper Name Starting 
Dates Online On-Campus Block Courses 

HDCO540 Working with Groups Mon 10 Jul Mon 17 Jul – Fri 21 Jul 

HDCO541 Counselling Skills Mon 13 Feb 

 
Wed 22 Feb – Fri 24 Feb 
Wed 19 Apr – Fri 21 Apr 
Wed 10 May – Fri 12 May 
Tue 11 Jul 
 

HDCO543 Counselling Young People and 
Families Mon 10 Jul 

Wed 12 Jul – Fri 14 Jul 
Wed 16 Aug – Fri 18 Aug 
Wed 13 Sept – Fri 15 Sept 

HDCO544 Discourse and Counselling 
Psychologies Mon 13 Feb 

 
Mon 20 Feb – Tue 21 Feb 
Mon 3 Apr – Fri 7 April 
(Marae) 
 

HDCO545 Professional Practice of 
Counselling Mon 13 Feb 

 
Thu 16 Feb – Fri 17 Feb 
Wed 26 Apr – Fri 28 Apr 
Wed 31 May – Fri 2 Jun 
Wed 2 Aug – Fri 4 Aug 
 

HDCO546 Conflict Resolution: 
Restorative Approaches Mon 10 Jul Mon 7 Aug – Fri 11 Aug 

HDCO548 Supervision Practice  Mon 27 Feb 
Thu 2 Mar – Fri 3 Mar 
Thu 25 May – Fri 26 May 
Thu 7 Sept – Fri 8 Sept 

HDCO549 Counselling and Contexts Mon 2 Jan Mon 9 Jan – Fri 13 Jan 

 


